
BEG AT N R/W OF SE DELLA
WILLIAMS GLEN & E R/W OF C R
245, RUN N ALONG R/W 270 FT, E

HUDSON W KEITH/SKINNER KIMBERLY I
198 NE RUSKIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

11-4S-17-08317-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/12/2017 DF 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

121,664
2,400
30,000

154,064
0

154,064
0

154,064
154,064

0

154,064
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W KEITH HUDSON & KI

1085/0001 5/18/2006 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ABBIE ELISABETH CHAST

JONATHAN M & CHRIST
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2151 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,636 102.1500 114.41 187,175 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1478

BAS 1,478 100 1,478 109,914

FCP 384 25 96 7,139

FOP 20 30 6 446

UST 36 45 16 1,190

UST 90 45 40 2,974

2,008 1,636 121,664

BAS= W26 UST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W6 N16 W23 UST= W9 S10 E9 N10$ S10
FCP= W9 S24 E16 N24W7$ E7 S30 E40 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E8 N24$.

BAS

266

16

23

10

7

30

40

8

24

UST 6

6

6

6

UST

9

10

9

10

FCP

9

24

16

24

7

FOP4

5

4
5

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


